
Name Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's Card 3 X's Position

M Hubbard 733 27 238 8 248 10 247 9 1st
M Gleaves 730 18 243 1 242 6 245 11 2nd
C Norris 727 15 242 6 240 3 245 6 3rd
L Bilella 724 19 241 5 243 7 240 7 4th
G Freeman 723 20 240 8 238 8 245 4 5th
M Foster 723 15 245 9 235 3 243 3 6th
K Johnson 722 21 237 5 242 8 243 8 7th
B Bailey 721 23 241 6 241 8 239 9 8th
T Caley (Jnr) 719 17 239 7 238 5 242 5 9th
J Healey 719 11 238 2 241 5 240 4 10th
D Hopkins 717 16 237 4 238 6 242 6 11th
J Fowler 716 10 239 3 239 2 238 5 12th
T Jacobs 712 10 239 5 233 1 240 4 13th
H Dalton (Jnr) 704 14 237 5 232 4 235 5 14th
A Twilley 702 10 236 4 231 2 235 4 15th
T Eling 700 15 221 2 239 4 240 9 16th
 0 0 17th
 0 0 18th
 0 0 19th
 0 0 20th

 0 0 21st

0 0 22nd

0 0 23rd

0 0 24th

0 0 25th

0 0 26th

0 0 27th

0 0 28th

0 0 29th

Brass Monkey 2025  Air LV Individuals Results 



Name   Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's  Card 3 X's Position

M Foster 747 32 250 11 249 12 248 9 1st
G Freeman 739 19 245 7 247 9 247 3 2nd
M Gleaves 737 20 248 9 247 7 242 4 3rd
L Bilella 735 19 244 7 246 6 245 6 4th
K Johnson 734 27 246 7 247 11 241 9 5th
J Fowler 732 24 241 7 243 4 248 13 6th
H Dalton (Jnr) 731 15 240 6 247 4 244 5 7th
T Judd 729 19 241 6 243 6 245 7 8th
C Norris 727 24 242 7 241 8 244 9 9th
D Hopkins 725 27 246 11 235 8 244 8 10th
B Bailey  725 17 240 4 242 6 243 7 11th
M Hubbard 720 11 242 6 242 4 236 1 12th
T Caley (Jnr) 717 17 240 6 237 4 240 7 13th 
T Jacobs 715 16 237 7 240 6 238 3 14th
J Healey 714 14 233 2 239 5 242 7 15th
A Twilley 709 11 237 2 234 6 238 3 16th
 0 0 17th
 0 0 18th
 0 0 19th
 0 0 20th 
 0 0 21st

 0 0 22nd

 0 0 23rd

 0 0 24th

 0 0 25th

 0 0 26th

 0 0 27th

0 0 28th

Brass Monkey 2025 Air HV Individuals Results



Name Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's Card 3 X's Position

G Freeman 660 11 223 3 226 6 211 2 1st
R Collins 635 11 221 5 203 3 211 3 2nd
D Hopkins 622 9 196 3 217 3 209 3 3rd
T Jacobs 600 4 210 2 192 1 198 1 4th
 0 0 5th
 0 0 6th
 0 0 7th
 0 0 8th
 0 0 9th
 0 0 10th
 0 0 11th
 0 0 12th
 0 0 13th
 0 0 14th
 0 0 15th
 0 0 16th
 0 0 17th
 0 0 18th
 0 0 19th
 0 0 20th

 0 0 21st

0 0 22nd

0 0 23rd

0 0 24th

0 0 25th

0 0 26th

0 0 27th

0 0 28th

0 0 29th

Brass Monkey 2025  Air Unlimited Individuals Results 



Name  Total X's LV X's HV X's Position

M Foster 1470 47 723 15 747 32 1st
M Gleaves 1467 38 730 18 737 20 2nd
G Freeman 1462 39 723 20 739 19  3rd
L Bilella 1459 38 724 19 735 19 4th
K Johnson 1456 48 722 21 734 27 5th
C Norris 1454 39 727 15 727 24 6th
M Hubbard 1453 38 733 27 720 11 7th
J Fowler 1448 34 716 10 732 24 8th
B Bailey 1446 40 721 23 725 17 9th
D Hopkins 1442 43 717 16 725 27 10th
T Caley (Jnr) 1436 34 719 17 717 17 11th
H Dalton (Jnr) 1435 29 704 14 731 15 12th
J Healey 1433 25 719 11 714 14 13th 
T Jacobs 1427 26 712 10 715 16 14th
A Twilley 1411 21 702 10 709 11 15th
T Judd 729 19 729 19 16th
T Eling 700 15 700 15  17th
P Metcalfe 0 0 18th

0 0 19th
0 0 20th
0 0 21st
0 0 22nd
0 0 23rd
0 0 24th
0 0 25th
0 0 26th
0 0 27th
0 0 28th
0 0 29th
0 0 30th
0 0 31st

Brass Monkey 2025 Air Aggregate scores



Name  Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's Card 3 X's Position

1 R Collins 748 56 249 16 250 21 249 19 1st
2 J-P de Meuter 744 40 246 14 249 11 249 15 2nd
3 D Hopkins 740 38 248 17 245 9 247 12 3rd
4 P Meeussen 739 35 247 12 246 13 246 10 4th
5 J Almond 738 29 242 7 248 11 248 11 5th
6 T Dalton 738 21 243 6 249 8 246 7 6th
7 C Dean 737 31 247 12 244 9 246 10 7th
8 P Cartwright 735 25 245 9 244 9 246 7 8th
9 C Hanson 735 23 246 5 247 10 242 8 9th

10 R Healey 733 33 248 14 242 11 243 8 10th
11 H Dalton (jnr) 732 33 243 11 247 12 242 10 11th
12 M Akkermans 730 27 243 11 241 9 246 7 12th
13 B Akkermans 729 26 243 7 244 9 242 10 13th
14 A Hasell 728 28 239 8 244 9 245 11 14th
15 G Whitelock 727 27 241 5 243 12 243 10 15th
16 J Healey 726 27 236 4 244 10 246 13 16th
17 K Stockham 726 26 240 9 245 9 241 8 17th
18 C Renwick 724 26 240 11 244 6 240 9 18th
19 P Ross 718 17 244 7 237 5 237 5 19th
20 K Knowles 716 18 236 8 241 5 239 5 20th
21 S Renwick 714 23 236 6 239 7 239 10 21st 
22 T Eling 701 17 233 4 234 8 234 5 22nd 
23 T Caley (jnr) 701 17 234 6 235 7 232 4 23rd 
24 P Kilpin 696 11 228 2 231 4 237 5 24th 

Brass Monkey 2025 .22 50mtr LV Individuals Results



Name  Total X's  Card 1 X's Card 2 X's Card 3 X's Position

1 C Hanson 739 28 246 7 245 10 248 11 1st
2 H Dalton (jnr) 739 27 246 10 246 5 247 12 2nd
3 R Collins 738 40 247 18 246 9 245 13 3rd
4 D Hopkins 738 23 244 6 246 8 248 9 4th
5 G Whitelock 736 21 245 7 246 6 245 8 5th
6 J Almond 734 24 246 10 243 6 245 8 6th
7 P Meeussen 733 27 244 9 243 9 246 9 7th
8 R Healey 733 26 243 6 245 11 245 9 8th
9 T Dalton 732 28 243 6 245 11 244 11 9th

10 J Healey 731 27 242 9 246 9 243 9 10th
11 J-P de Meuter 730 33 242 10 243 9 245 14 11th
12 K Stockham 726 32 243 13 238 10 245 9 12th
13 A Hasell 724 27 241 5 243 12 240 10 13th
14 S Renwick 723 31 241 11 239 9 243 11 14th
15 C Dean 723 17 237 3 241 6 245 8 15th
16 T Eling 721 19 241 7 238 5 242 7 16th
17 K Knowles 717 21 235 4 241 10 241 7 17th
18 B Akkermans 717 21 243 10 233 4 241 7 18th
19 M Akkermans 715 20 242 8 231 3 242 9 19th
20 T Caley (jnr) 710 19 236 6 241 9 233 4 20th
21 P Cartwright 706 21 230 7 237 8 239 6 21st
22 P Kilpin 692 13 227 3 237 5 228 5 22nd
23 P Ross 689 6 230 3 227 2 232 1 23rd
24  0 ####  24th

Brass Monkey 2025 .22 50mtr HV Individuals Results



Name  Total X's LV X's HV X's Position

1 R Collins 1486 96 748 56 738 40 1st
2 D Hopkins 1478 61 740 38 738 23 2nd
3 J-P de Meuter 1474 73 744 40 730 33 3rd
4 C Hanson 1474 51 735 23 739 28 4th
5 P Meeussen 1472 62 739 35 733 27 5th
6 J Almond 1472 53 738 29 734 24 6th
7 H Dalton (jnr) 1471 60 732 33 739 27 7th
8 T Dalton 1470 49 738 21 732 28 8th
9 R Healey 1466 59 733 33 733 26 9th

10 G Whitelock 1463 48 727 27 736 21 10th
11 C Dean 1460 48 737 31 723 17 11th
12 J Healey 1457 54 726 27 731 27 12th
13 K Stockham 1452 58 726 26 726 32 13th
14 A Hasell 1452 55 728 28 724 27 14th
15 B Akkermans 1446 47 729 26 717 21 15th
16 M Akkermans 1445 47 730 27 715 20 16th
17 P Cartwright 1441 46 735 25 706 21 17th
18 S Renwick 1437 54 714 23 723 31 18th
19 K Knowles 1433 39 716 18 717 21 19th
20 T Eling 1422 36 701 17 721 19 20th
21 T Caley (jnr) 1411 36 701 17 710 19 21st
22 P Ross 1407 23 718 17 689 6 22nd
23 P Kilpin 1388 24 696 11 692 13 23rd
24 C Renwick 724 26 724 26 24th
25  0 0 25th

Brass Monkey 2025 .22 50mtr Aggregate Scores


